©2011 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Productswww.littelfuse.com
Fuseblocks
Ordering Information (Class G 600 V)
Catalog/system number
amp
rating
base
part
number
suffix base
temp
rating
snap
to
releasepoles box
lug
pres sure
plate sCrew wire
material
wire
type
15
1 LFG600151 CDINR PQDINR SQDINR
Cu Only
Solid/
Stranded
•
2 LFG600152 CDINR PQDINR SQDINR 150˚ C •
3 LFG600153 CDINR PQDINR SQDINR •
20
1 LFG600201 CDINR PQDINR SQDINR
Cu Only
Solid/
Stranded
•
2 LFG600202 CDINR PQDINR SQDINR 150˚ C •
3 LFG600203 CDINR PQDINR SQDINR •
amp
rating
terminal information
terminal  wire range torque

Pressure Plate 10-14 AWG 2.3 N-m (20 in-lbs)
Screw 10-14 AWG 2.3 N-m (20 in-lbs)
Ordering Information (Class G 480 V)
Catalog/system number
amp
rating
base
part
number
suffix base
temp
rating
snap
to
releasepoles box
lug
pres sure
plate sCrew wire
material
wire
type
30
1 LFG480301 CDINR PQDINR SQDINR Cu Only
Solid/
Stranded
•
2 LFG480302 CDINR PQDINR SQDINR Cu Only 150˚ C •
3 LFG480303 CDINR PQDINR SQDINR Cu Only •
60
1 LFG480601 CDINR Cu/Al
Solid/
Stranded
•
2 LFG480602 CDINR Cu/Al 125˚ C •
3 LFG480603 CDINR •
amp
rating
terminal information
terminal  wire range torque